
Welcome to TONFi:
The Future of 
Decentralized Finance
Join us as we revolutionize DeFi 
on the TON Blockchain

tonfi.
ai
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The Big Problem
The Problem with Traditional Finance

High fees, slow transactions, and limited 
accessibility

Centralized systems restrict user 
control

Millions remain unbanked or 
underserved
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What Decentralized Finance Offers

The Promise of DeFi

Full control of 
your assets

Borderless and 
permissionless access

Opportunities for 
everyone

2024 TonFi.aiAll rights reserved 3

BANK THE 
UNBANKED
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Introducing TONFi
What is TONFi?

Designed for simplicity 
and scalability

Tools for trading, 
staking, and creating 

tokens

A DeFi ecosystem built 
on the TON blockchain
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Earn 8% from the 
sales volume of 

your weaker team.

Binary (Weak team)

8%

Compensation Plan
Our plan rewards you for growing the Tonfi community. You can earn 
through direct sales, team growth, and passive income. Here’s how you can 
benefit

Direct Sales Earn 10% 
commission on every 
direct sale you make

Direct Sales

10%

As your rank grows, earn 
more from the Tonfi 

tokens generated by your 
team

Residual Income

3-5%
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Our core values guide everything we do at TONFi. They shape how we build our ecosystem, 
engage with our community, and create lasting value in decentralized finance.

TONFi Core Values:
Building a Future with Purpose

Core Values

Innovation First

We strive to simplify DeFi 
with groundbreaking tools, 
making financial freedom 

accessible to everyone.

Community-Centered

Our success is rooted in the 
strength of our community. 
We’re building TONFi hand-

in-hand with our 
supporters and early 

adopters.

Transparency

Clear communication and 
honesty are at the heart of 

TONFi. From our roadmap to 
tokenomics, we prioritize 

trust and openness.

Sustainability

We focus on creating long-
term value by ensuring our 
ecosystem grows steadily 

and responsibly.

Empowerment 
Through Technology

We empower individuals and 
businesses with tools to take 

control of their financial 
future, no matter their 

background.
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TONFi Ecosystem: 
Empowering Your Financial Freedom

TonFi Wallet
Securely manage and transfer your 

digital assets with ease.

TonFi DEX
Trade TON tokens and other 

cryptocurrencies seamlessly on our 
decentralized exchange.

TonFi Staking
Earn rewards by staking your TON 

assets and contributing to network 
security.

TonFi Lending
Access flexible lending and 
borrowing options with competitive 
terms.

TonFi Bridge
Effortlessly transfer assets 
across multiple blockchains.

TonFi Analytics
Gain actionable insights into 
market trends and asset 
performance.
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Why Now? The $10 Trillion Crypto Future

The Crypto 
Market 
Opportunity

DeFi adoption is growing faster 
than most other sectors.

Projections for 2030: $10 trillion+
(Industry Reports, 2024)

Current market cap: $3.5 trillion 
(December 2024, Coin Market Cap)
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Where We Are Today
Focus Product Development, and Glibal 
Expansion

Implementing global marketing strategies to increase user adoption 
and awareness across diverse regions.

Global Expansion

Continuously innovating and enhancing our platform’s features to 
meet the evolving needs of our users.

Product Development

Our strategic action plan is designed to achieve key milestones in the 
development and growth of the Tonfi ecosystem. We are committed to 
executing these steps with precision and agility to ensure success
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Where We Are Today
The TONFi Startup Journey: Combining Simplicity and Security

Users have the flexibility to sell their tokens for USDT, providing 
immediate liquidity within the platform. 

Alternatively, they can hold their tokens for potential future growth as 
the value of TONFi and its ecosystem expands.

Currently

TONFi is actively developing its DEX (Decentralized Exchange) and Minting 
Platform, which are integral components of our long-term vision.

These platforms will launch independently, offering enhanced functionality 
and empowering users to have complete control over their financial 
assets.

Currently in Testing
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Why TONFi is Unique
A Strong Foundation for Growth

Secure and Transparent
Web-based token sale ensures 
safety

Future-Ready
DEX and Minting Platform under 
development

Community-Driven
Referral program builds a solid network of early 
adopters
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The TONFi 
Token 
Opportunity
Why Hold TONFi Tokens?

Limited Supply
Built-in scarcity through token 
burns

Utility Token
Stake, trade, and earn 
rewards

Early Growth Potential
Start at cents, grow with the 
ecosystem
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PRICE TREND

TONFI Token 
Price 
Projection

500.000/block Tonfi 
auto increase $ 0.001

Q2/2024 Q3/2024 Q4/2024 Q1/2025 Q2/2025 Q3/2025 Q4/2025 2026 2027 2028

$0.1
$0.15

$0.25
$0.5

$1
$2

$5
$10

$20

$30
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Air Drop TAP Game
Play the Tonfi TAP TAP Game, a fun and engaging way to earn 
Tonfi tokens for free. Every tap brings you closer to building 
your portfolio, one step at a time.

The Tonfi TAP TAP Game is an innovative airdrop game 
designed to introduce new users to the Tonfi ecosystem. 
Engage with the community, compete for rewards, and get a 
head start in the world of DeFi with every tap.

Simple Yet Engaging 
Gameplay

90%

Rewarding Experience

85%

Community Driven

80%
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TONFI NFT Packages
Choose from 11 different tier packages. When you buy a package, you receive extra Tonfitokens 
based on the package tier, giving you even more value for your contribution. The bigger the 
package, the bigger the bonus. 

TIERS PACKAGE COST BONUS PERCENTAGE TOTAL VALUE IN TONFI

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9

T10
T11

$10
$50

$100
$250
$500

$1000
$2500
$5000

$10.000
$25.000
$50.000

+14%
+19%
+24%
+29%
+34%
+39%
+44%
+49%
+54%
+59%
+64%

$11.4
$59.5
$124

$322.5
$670

$1390
$3600
$7450

$15400
$39750
$82000
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The Roadmap
The Path to Success

Q1 2024
Finalize DEX design, 

start community 
staking

Q2 2024
Launch minting 

platform and 
reward programs

Q3 2024 
Expand 

partnerships and 
integrations
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The Roadmap

Q1 2024

1

Release of White 
Paper and 

Airdrop 
campaign.

Q2 2024

2

Launching the TONFI 
Mining Platform and 
issuing TONFI Shares 
with an initial value of 

$0.1.

Q3 2024

3

Launch of Airdrop Tap 
To Earn platform 

(Telegram)

Q4 2024

4

• Launching test version decentralized 
exchange platform STONFI.Ai DEX 

• Test Mint Contract Token 
• Tonfi GPT AI 
• Swap Tonchain , Bsc

Q1 2025

5

• Launch Tonfiscan 
Blockchain platform. 

• Add Pool Tonchain.

Q2 2025

6

Launching the Tonfi 
Bridge platform linking 
BSC and ETH networks 

with Ton.

Q3/Q4 2025

7

• Launching Stake platform, Stake 
pairs with APY attract users!!!

• Listed on DEX Tonchain #Tonfi.

Q1,Q2/2026

8

Launching Pool Liquidity 
Tonfichain platform. List 
10 CEX Tier1 exchanges 
#Tonfi.

Q3,Q4/2026

9

• Launching TONFI NFT collection
• Game NFT, Market Place NFT TON
• Platform AI picture drawing application and personalized Mint NFT for users' collections...
• Expand listing to more CEX exchanges #Tonfi.

Q1,Q2/ 2027
• Launching TONFI Social, a Web3 social media 

platform. (A place to exchange crypto news, 
Tonchain community, KOLs publish for 
communication activities...)

• More CEX Tier 2 , Tier 3.

10
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DIRECT SALES
Earn 10% commission on every direct sale you 
make. Your earnings are paid out immediately, 
allowing you to benefit from your efforts right away

Personal Package 
Required!To qualify, you must have a personal package. Your earnings cap is 
set at 250% of your personal package value. 

Payment Breakdown
You’ll receive your commission as follows: 50% in USDT and 50% in 
TUSDT, allowing you to maximize your earnings across different 
assets.

Fast Earning Payment
The balance of your commission is paid withing 24 hours, ensuring 
quick access to your earnings. 
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Two Direct Referrals Required!
To qualify for binary commissions, you need two direct referrals—one 
on your left leg and one on your right leg—with a minimum of $10 in 
sales on both sides.

Fast Earning Payment
The balance of your commission is paid withing 24 hours, ensuring quick 
access to your earnings. 

BINARY COMISSION
Earn an 8% commission on the sales volume of your weaker leg in the binary structure. 
Balance calculations are done immediately, and withdrawals are processed within 24 
hours.

Personal Package 
Required!To qualify, you must have a personal package. Your earnings cap is set at 
250% of your personal package value. Your commission is split into two 
parts: 50% in USDT and 50% in TUSDT
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Your Opportunity to Grow with TONFi

Why Join 
TONFi Now? Early Access

Be part of a startup 
shaping DeFi’s 
future

Token Value 
Growth
Start small, grow 
big

Community 
Involvement
Help shape  
platform
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Call to Action
Join TONFi Today

Purchase TONFi tokens through 
packages

Join our Telegram and Discord 
communities

Stake your tokens and grow with us
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