

 Join us as we revolutionize DeFi on the TON Blockchain



The Big Problem

The Problem with Traditional Finance



High fees, slow transactions, and limited accessibility



Centralized systems restrict user control



Millions remain unbanked or underserved



The Promise of DeFi

What Decentralized Finance Offers



BANK THE UNBANKED

TONF

Introducing TONFi

What is TONFi?



Compensation Plan

Our plan rewards you for growing the Tonfi community. You can earn through direct sales, team growth, and passive income. Here's how you can



TONFi Core Values: Building a Future with Purpose

Our core values guide everything we do at TONFi. They shape how we build our ecosystem, engage with our community, and create lasting value in decentralized finance.

Core Values



TONFi Ecosystem: Empowering Your Financial Freedom



The Crypto Market Opportunity

Why Now? The \$10 Trillion Crypto Future

Current market cap: \$3.5 trillion (December 2024, Coin Market Cap)

Projections for 2030: \$10 trillion+ (Industry Reports, 2024)

DeFi adoption is growing faster than most other sectors.

R

Where We Are Today

Focus Product Development, and Glibal

Expansion

Global Expansion

 Implementing global marketing strategies to increase user adoption and awareness across diverse regions.

Product Development

 Continuously innovating and enhancing our platform's features to meet the evolving needs of our users.

Our strategic action plan is designed to achieve key milestones in the development and growth of the Tonfi ecosystem. We are committed to executing these steps with precision and agility to ensure success



Where We Are Today

The TONFi Startup Journey: Combining Simplicity and Security

Currently

- Users have the flexibility to sell their tokens for USDT, providing immediate liquidity within the platform.
- Alternatively, they can hold their tokens for potential future growth as the value of TONFi and its ecosystem expands.

Currently in Testing

- TONFi is actively developing its DEX (Decentralized Exchange) and Minting Platform, which are integral components of our long-term vision.
- These platforms will launch independently, offering enhanced functionality and empowering users to have complete control over their financial assets.



Why TONFi is Unique

A Strong Foundation for Growth



Secure and Transparent Web-based token sale ensures safety



Future-Ready DEX and Minting Platform under development



Community-Driven

Referral program builds a solid network of early adopters





The TONFi Token Opportunity

Why Hold TONFi Tokens?

2

Ð

Ð

- Utility Token Stake, trade, and earn rewards
- Limited Supply

Built-in scarcity through token

burns

Early Growth Potential

Start at cents, grow with the ecosystem

TONFI Token Price Projection

PRICE TREND

500.000/block Tonfi auto increase \$ 0.001





Air Drop TAP Game

Play the Tonfi TAP TAP Game, a fun and engaging way to earn Tonfi tokens for free. Every tap brings you closer to building your portfolio, one step at a time.

The Tonfi TAP TAP Game is an innovative airdrop game designed to introduce new users to the Tonfi ecosystem. Engage with the community, compete for rewards, and get a head start in the world of DeFi with every tap.



Gameplay



Simple Yet Engaging Rewarding Experience

rience Community Driven



TONFI NFT Packages

Choose from 11 different tier packages. When you buy a package, you receive extra Tonfitokens based on the package tier, giving you even more value for your contribution. The bigger the package, the bigger the bonus.

TIERS	PACKAGE COST	BONUS PERCENTAGE	TOTAL VALUE IN TONFI
T1	\$10	+14%	\$11.4
T2	\$50	+19%	\$59.5
Т3	\$100	+24%	\$124
T4	\$250	+29%	\$322.5
T5	\$500	+34%	\$670
Т6	\$1000	+39%	\$1390
Т7	\$2500	+44%	\$3600
Т8	\$5000	+49%	\$7450
Т9	\$10.000	+54%	\$15400
T10	\$25.000	+59%	\$39750
T11	\$50.000	+64%	\$82000

The Roadmap

The Path to Success



The Roadmap





DIRECT SALES

Earn 10% commission on every direct sale you make. Your earnings are paid out immediately, allowing you to benefit from your efforts right away



Personal Package

Required! To qualify, you must have a personal package. Your earnings cap is set at 250% of your personal package value.



Payment Breakdown

You'll receive your commission as follows: 50% in USDT and 50% in TUSDT, allowing you to maximize your earnings across different assets.

Fast Earning Payment

The balance of your commission is paid withing 24 hours, ensuring quick access to your earnings.

BINARY COMISSION

Earn an 8% commission on the sales volume of your weaker leg in the binary structure. Balance calculations are done immediately, and withdrawals are processed within 24 hours.

Personal Package

Required! To qualify, you must have a personal package. Your earnings cap is set at 250% of your personal package value. Your commission is split into two parts: 50% in USDT and 50% in TUSDT

Two Direct Referrals Required!

To qualify for binary commissions, you need two direct referrals—one on your left leg and one on your right leg—with a minimum of \$10 in sales on both sides.

Fast Earning Payment

The balance of your commission is paid withing 24 hours, ensuring quick access to your earnings.



Why Join TONFi Now?

Your Opportunity to Grow with TONFi

Early Access Be part of a startup shaping DeFi's future



Call to Action

Join TONFi Today

- Purchase TONFi tokens through packages
- Join our Telegram and Discord communities
- Stake your tokens and grow with us.